NI

wirs DM edu in

New Delhi Institute of Management

Estd. in 1992 @ Affiliated to GGSIPU for BBA @ Rated A+ by SFRC, JAC & Academic Audit of GGSIPU,
Govt. of NCT of Delhi

61, Tughlakabad Institutional Area, New Delhi-62 Ph: 9899400113, 9910059639, 011-29962605/ 06
Email: info@ndimdelhi.in www.ndim.edu.in

Anti-Ragging Committee

The institute is having a duly constituted 'Anti-Ragging Committee’ to maintain
harmony in the campus and to redress all ragging activities against the students.
The function of the committee is to look into the complaints lodged by any student

and toresolve it within 24 hours.

Anti-Ragging Committee
Academic Year 2025-26

Name

Prof. (Dr.) Anudeep Arora
Prof. (Dr.) Niraj RBL Saxena
Prof. (Dr.) Bhawna Bhatnagar
Prof. (Dr.) Madhu Arora

Prof. (Dr.) Shubham Agarwal

Mr. Chetan Mehta

Ms. Savita Rawat
Mr. Sanjay Kumar
Mr. Yashwant

Mr. Shivam

Mr. Harshit Tomar

Ms. Meenu Yadav

Ms. Amita Gupta
Mr. Bhagveer

Mr. Mukesh Kumar

Role and
Designation

Chairperson

Co-ordinator

Faculty
Co-ordinator

Faculty
Co-ordinator

Faculty
Co-ordinator

Non-teaching
Co-ordinator

Parents Rep.
Parents Rep.
Student Rep.

Student Rep.

Student Rep.

Student Rep.

NGO Rep.

Administrator

Police Admn.

Phone No.
8527334982

7838358203
9717586120

9871792630

9997919396

9717298081
9810355727

9818481369
9650357874
8527749305
8827540651
8882578379
9910059639
9810262760

9868710276

Chairperson




