

New Delhi Institute of Management

Est⊄. in 1992 ● Affiliated to GGSIPU for BBA ● Rated A+ by SFRC, JAC & Academic Audit of GGSIPU, Govt. of NCT of Delhi

61, Tughlakabad Institutional Area, New Delhi-62 Ph: 9899400113, 9910059639, 011-29962605/ 06 Email: info@ndimdelhi.in www.ndim.edu.in

Anti-Ragging Committee

The institute is having a duly constituted 'Anti-Ragging Committee' to maintain harmony in the campus and to redress all ragging activities against the students. The function of the committee is to look into the complaints lodged by any student and to resolve it within 24 hours.

Anti-Ragging Committee Academic Year 2025-26

SI. No.	Name	Role and Designation	Phone No.
1	Prof. (Dr.) Anudeep Arora	Chairperson	8527334982
2	Prof. (Dr.) Niraj RBL Saxena	Co-ordinator	7838358203
3	Prof. (Dr.) Bhawna Bhatnagar	Faculty Co-ordinator	9717586120
4	Prof. (Dr.) Madhu Arora	Faculty Co-ordinator	9871792630
5	Prof. (Dr.) Shubham Agarwal	Faculty Co-ordinator	9997919396
6	Mr. Chetan Mehta	Non-teaching Co-ordinator	9717298081
7	Ms. Savita Rawat	Parents Rep.	9810355727
8	Mr. Sanjay Kumar	Parents Rep.	9818481369
9	Mr. Yashwant	Student Rep.	9650357874
10.	Mr. Shivam	Student Rep.	8527749305
11	Mr. Harshit Tomar	Student Rep.	8827540651
13.	Ms. Meenu Yadav	Student Rep.	8882578379
14.	Ms. Amita Gupta	NGO Rep.	9910059639
15	Mr. Bhagveer	Administrator	9810262760
16.	Mr. Mukesh Kumar	Police Admn.	9868710276

Chairperson